

STATEMENTS OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2018

	The Group			
	Attributable to shareholders of the Company			
	Share capital (Note 20) \$'000	Other reserves (Note 21) \$'000	Accumulated profits \$'000	Total equity \$'000
Balance at 1 January 2017	97,138	38,566	282,281	417,985
Total comprehensive income for the year				
Profit for the year	–	–	47,128	47,128
Other comprehensive income for the year	–	2,187	–	2,187
Total	–	2,187	47,128	49,315
Transactions recognised directly in equity				
Exercise of share options	1,735	(95)	–	1,640
Payment of dividends (Note 32)	–	–	(19,742)	(19,742)
Other reserves	–	(136)	164	28
Total	1,735	(231)	(19,578)	(18,074)
Balance at 31 December 2017	98,873	40,522	309,831	449,226
Total comprehensive income (expense) for the year				
Profit for the year	–	–	80,102	80,102
Other comprehensive expense for the year	–	(1,803)	–	(1,803)
Total	–	(1,803)	80,102	78,299
Transactions recognised directly in equity				
Exercise of share options	1,289	(62)	–	1,227
Payment of dividends (Note 32)	–	–	(30,375)	(30,375)
Other reserves	–	(29)	52	23
Total	1,289	(91)	(30,323)	(29,125)
Balance at 31 December 2018	100,162	38,628	359,610	498,400

See accompanying notes to the Financial Statements.

	The Company			
	Share capital (Note 20) \$'000	Other reserves (Note 21) \$'000	Accumulated profits \$'000	Total equity \$'000
Balance at 1 January 2017	97,138	38,566	382,806	518,510
Total comprehensive income for the year				
Profit for the year	–	–	94,683	94,683
Other comprehensive income for the year	–	2,187	–	2,187
Total	–	2,187	94,683	96,870
Transactions recognised directly in equity				
Exercise of share options	1,735	(95)	–	1,640
Payment of dividends (Note 32)	–	–	(19,742)	(19,742)
Other reserves	–	(136)	164	28
Total	1,735	(231)	(19,578)	(18,074)
Balance at 31 December 2017	98,873	40,522	457,911	597,306
Total comprehensive income (expense) for the year				
Profit for the year	–	–	117,622	117,622
Other comprehensive expense for the year	–	(981)	–	(981)
Total	–	(981)	117,622	116,641
Transactions recognised directly in equity				
Exercise of share options	1,289	(62)	–	1,227
Payment of dividends (Note 32)	–	–	(30,375)	(30,375)
Other reserves	–	(29)	52	23
Total	1,289	(91)	(30,323)	(29,125)
Balance at 31 December 2018	100,162	39,450	545,210	684,822